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Altnau PSG 14.7%18.5% 16.6% 0.1%1.9% 1.1% 8.8%10.3% 9.6% -73149 38 29.3%43.4% 36.4% 15.4% 17.5%3.7 1.8 1.6 148.7% 14.1 4.219.5%- - - - - + PSG Altnau

Amlikon-Holzhäusern PSG 5.4%8.8% 7.1% 0.7%1.4% 1.1% 3.0%3.6% 3.3% 563320 438 98.0%91.9% 94.8% 21.5% 19.4%3.4 0.7 0.6 76.1% 6.0 4.317.2%- - - + + - PSG Amlikon-Holzhäusern

Arbon PSG 10.1%15.4% 12.8% 2.0%1.7% 1.9% 11.2%6.6% 8.8% 2'6361'548 2'093 220.2%134.1% 176.3% 20.9% 18.0%5.4 0.3 4.6 70.3% 86.1 5.815.1%- + + + + - PSG Arbon

Bettwiesen PSG 6.8%10.6% 8.7% -1.2%-1.3% -1.2% 10.2%9.7% 9.9% 1'4961'525 1'511 141.8%143.1% 142.5% 30.0% 30.1%3.7 0.1 0.5 1.9% 1.2 0.130.1%- + + - - + PSG Bettwiesen

Bottighofen PSG -2.1%-3.9% -3.0% 0.8%0.8% 0.8% 7.6%7.7% 7.6% 770739 754 79.4%81.1% 80.2% 43.4% 41.3%1.8 0.0 0.1 4.1% 1.7 4.239.2%+ + - + - - PSG Bottighofen

Braunau PSG 4.5%15.1% 10.0% -1.6%-1.6% -1.6% 0.6%0.6% 0.6% -359-540 -449 19.4%18.3% 18.8% 58.3% 57.8%10.6 0.0 0.0 33.6% 1.2 1.157.2%- - - + + - PSG Braunau

Bussnang-Rothenhausen PSG 16.6%-39.3% -6.9% -0.3%-0.9% -0.5% 12.5%15.4% 13.7% 3'0263'249 3'138 249.2%342.4% 288.4% 44.0% 39.0%56.0 0.6 2.9 6.9% 93.3 8.735.3%+ + - - - - PSG Bussnang-Rothenhausen

Dozwil-Kesswil PSG 16.5%19.4% 18.0% -1.6%-1.6% -1.6% 0.4%0.3% 0.4% -889-837 -863 0.7%0.7% 0.7% 44.2% 47.5%2.9 0.0 0.1 6.2% 0.0 6.851.0%- - + - + + PSG Dozwil-Kesswil

Ermatingen PSG 10.9%12.8% 11.9% -0.9%-0.9% -0.9% 3.9%4.1% 4.0% 510421 466 69.2%67.7% 68.4% 16.9% 18.3%1.9 0.1 0.3 21.0% 1.5 2.919.7%- - - + + + PSG Ermatingen

Eschenz PSG 16.7%1.9% 10.0% -0.1%-0.1% -0.1% 2.7%2.5% 2.6% -957-734 -846 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 52.8% 53.4%14.8 0.0 0.2 30.5% 0.0 1.254.0%+ - + - + PSG Eschenz

Felben-Wellhausen PSG 7.4%10.3% 8.9% -0.5%-0.4% -0.4% 6.0%6.7% 6.4% 1'2641'423 1'342 110.4%119.1% 114.7% 43.9% 42.8%2.9 0.2 0.7 11.1% 8.7 2.241.7%- - - - - - PSG Felben-Wellhausen

Frasnacht PSG 17.4%3.7% 11.0% 0.2%0.2% 0.2% 5.0%8.2% 6.5% -358-205 -284 12.6%26.7% 19.1% 64.6% 65.0%13.8 0.0 3.2 74.4% 14.1 0.865.4%+ - - - - + PSG Frasnacht

Frauenfeld PSG 13.7%13.8% 13.7% 0.1%0.1% 0.1% 6.9%8.0% 7.5% 382513 447 87.2%96.2% 91.7% 18.3% 20.0%0.1 0.0 1.1 25.6% 9.0 3.421.7%- - - - - + PSG Frauenfeld

Freidorf-Watt PSG 15.1%18.8% 17.0% 0.7%2.0% 1.4% 11.6%13.7% 12.7% 857956 906 100.8%93.6% 97.1% 84.9% 79.0%3.8 1.3 2.0 10.3% 7.2 10.974.0%- - - - + - PSG Freidorf-Watt

Gachnang PSG 23.2%19.9% 21.5% 0.1%0.0% 0.1% 4.5%2.3% 3.4% -1'312-1'440 -1'374 34.0%33.0% 33.5% 94.3% 92.0%3.3 0.1 2.2 8.9% 1.0 4.689.7%+ + + + + - PSG Gachnang

Götighofen PSG 10.3%6.4% 8.4% -5.3%-5.2% -5.2% -3.6%-3.5% -3.5% 46-83 -20 180.5%186.2% 183.2% 17.4% 25.3%3.9 0.1 0.2 155.4% 5.7 15.633.0%+ - - + - + PSG Götighofen

Güttingen PSG 9.4%19.7% 14.8% 3.4%3.1% 3.2% 15.7%12.4% 14.0% 4'2264'204 4'215 327.9%286.7% 306.4% 36.0% 35.6%10.3 0.3 3.3 0.5% 41.2 1.035.0%- + + + + - PSG Güttingen

Herdern-Dettighofen PSG 8.9%14.3% 11.7% -2.5%-2.2% -2.3% 2.4%2.5% 2.4% -17107 45 51.5%46.2% 48.7% 40.8% 43.7%5.4 0.3 0.1 116.2% 5.3 6.046.8%- - - - + + PSG Herdern-Dettighofen

Homburg PSG 11.9%22.9% 17.6% 0.0%-0.6% -0.3% 4.8%3.7% 4.2% 438552 494 69.7%64.0% 66.7% 29.7% 31.8%11.0 0.5 1.1 20.5% 5.6 4.534.2%- + + - + + PSG Homburg

Hüttlingen PSG 4.1%9.5% 7.0% -2.8%-2.2% -2.5% -2.0%-1.3% -1.6% -672-537 -605 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 63.9% 66.0%5.5 0.6 0.6 25.2% 0.0 4.568.3%- - - - + PSG Hüttlingen

Hüttwilen PSG 14.9%-2.7% 7.0% 0.3%1.2% 0.7% 3.2%5.1% 4.1% 169383 276 34.3%42.3% 37.9% 18.4% 20.5%17.6 0.9 1.9 55.8% 7.9 3.922.2%+ - - - - + PSG Hüttwilen

Kreuzlingen PSG 8.3%12.3% 10.3% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 2.7%2.5% 2.6% -180-129 -155 18.9%22.6% 20.8% 25.5% 27.0%4.1 0.1 0.1 40.2% 3.7 3.028.5%- + + - - + PSG Kreuzlingen

Langrickenbach PSG 7.9%11.4% 9.6% -1.6%-2.0% -1.8% -0.3%0.2% 0.0% -371-314 -342 33.0%33.3% 33.2% 38.8% 40.5%3.5 0.3 0.4 18.0% 0.3 3.642.3%- + - - - + PSG Langrickenbach

Lauchetal PSG 7.2%8.4% 7.8% 0.0%-1.8% -0.9% 5.0%3.2% 4.1% -824-308 -567 38.8%36.4% 37.6% 22.1% 34.9%1.2 1.8 1.8 167.5% 2.4 25.847.9%- + + - + + PSG Lauchetal

Lommis PSG 11.2%32.4% 23.2% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 3.9%4.0% 4.0% 78230 154 98.2%84.0% 90.2% 23.1% 27.0%21.2 0.0 0.1 66.2% 14.2 8.631.8%- + - - + + PSG Lommis

Märstetten PSG 12.8%32.0% 23.6% -0.1%-1.1% -0.6% 1.7%4.3% 3.2% -538-370 -455 13.2%17.0% 15.3% 57.0% 62.1%19.2 1.0 2.5 45.2% 3.8 10.367.2%- + - - - + PSG Märstetten

Matzingen PSG 26.5%15.8% 21.5% -0.9%-3.0% -1.9% 2.1%0.2% 1.2% 194419 326 70.4%80.9% 75.3% 11.6% 14.4%10.7 2.2 1.9 53.8% 10.5 5.216.8%+ + + - - + PSG Matzingen

Müllheim PSG 13.9%18.1% 16.1% 0.4%-0.6% -0.1% 4.5%3.1% 3.7% 89281 184 78.3%76.0% 77.1% 35.3% 39.4%4.2 1.1 1.4 68.5% 2.3 8.143.5%- + + - + + PSG Müllheim

Münsterlingen PSG 11.1%14.4% 12.7% 2.3%1.2% 1.8% 14.1%8.9% 11.6% 2'3111'577 1'951 201.8%149.4% 176.1% 36.2% 30.4%3.2 1.1 5.2 46.5% 52.4 11.424.8%- + + + + - PSG Münsterlingen

Neunforn PSG 7.5%-2.2% 2.9% 0.3%0.0% 0.1% 3.0%3.1% 3.1% -3'476-3'491 -3'484 65.7%0.2% 34.8% 193.1% 182.5%9.7 0.3 0.1 0.4% 65.5 20.0173.1%+ + - + + - PSG Neunforn

Nussbaumen PSG 13.8%9.0% 11.4% 0.6%0.9% 0.7% 5.3%6.3% 5.8% 222446 333 40.3%69.1% 54.5% 31.2% 35.1%4.8 0.3 0.9 50.3% 28.8 7.538.7%+ - - - - + PSG Nussbaumen

Oberhofen-Lengwil PSG 3.7%8.7% 6.2% 0.0%-0.1% -0.1% 2.9%2.3% 2.6% -841-862 -852 19.4%22.9% 21.1% 66.9% 64.8%5.0 0.1 0.6 2.4% 3.4 4.162.9%- + + + - - PSG Oberhofen-Lengwil

Ottoberg PSG 9.5%18.6% 14.2% -1.9%-1.5% -1.7% 7.5%8.3% 7.9% 132311 222 55.2%71.1% 63.5% 64.5% 67.0%9.1 0.4 0.9 57.5% 15.9 5.269.7%- - - - - + PSG Ottoberg

Pfyn PSG 20.0%11.6% 16.0% 0.0%0.1% 0.1% 3.7%4.7% 4.2% -166112 -28 16.4%29.0% 22.5% 58.9% 65.1%8.4 0.0 1.0 249.0% 12.6 12.271.2%+ - - - - + PSG Pfyn

Regio Märwil PSG 6.3%5.2% 5.8% 0.5%-0.5% 0.0% 1.5%0.7% 1.1% -6344 -9 79.6%60.7% 70.2% 33.1% 35.0%1.1 1.0 0.9 242.7% 18.9 3.836.9%+ + + - + + PSG Regio Märwil

Rickenbach PSG 9.2%14.5% 11.9% -0.5%-0.5% -0.5% 4.8%3.5% 4.2% 359260 309 64.8%61.5% 63.1% 24.2% 23.0%5.3 0.0 1.3 38.0% 3.3 2.421.8%- + + + + - PSG Rickenbach

Roggwil PSG 17.3%15.0% 16.2% 6.2%6.2% 6.2% 23.8%23.6% 23.7% 5'7196'278 5'992 337.3%372.2% 354.7% 35.1% 35.2%2.3 0.0 0.1 8.9% 34.9 0.335.4%+ - + - - + PSG Roggwil

Romanshorn PSG 8.2%8.2% 8.2% 1.1%1.2% 1.2% 7.4%7.1% 7.2% 452526 489 72.6%57.2% 64.9% 16.7% 17.3%0.0 0.1 0.4 14.0% 15.4 1.117.8%+ - + - + + PSG Romanshorn
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Schönenberg-Kradolf PSG 12.9%6.6% 9.9% 0.1%0.2% 0.2% 4.1%4.6% 4.3% 72129 101 47.9%51.6% 49.7% 30.2% 30.3%6.2 0.1 0.5 44.6% 3.8 0.230.4%+ - - - - + PSG Schönenberg-Kradolf

Stachen PSG -2.8%-8.7% -5.8% 0.6%0.6% 0.6% 4.9%4.8% 4.9% 551523 537 70.5%69.7% 70.1% 34.5% 32.9%5.9 0.0 0.1 5.3% 0.8 3.331.2%+ - + + + - PSG Stachen

Steckborn PSG 19.3%13.8% 16.6% -1.2%-1.2% -1.2% 2.0%1.9% 2.0% -460-245 -353 0.1%5.4% 2.7% 39.6% 39.0%5.4 0.0 0.1 88.2% 5.4 1.138.5%+ + + - - - PSG Steckborn

Stettfurt PSG 7.8%5.5% 6.6% -0.1%-0.2% -0.2% 0.4%-0.1% 0.1% -688-845 -765 12.4%0.0% 6.0% 34.6% 35.2%2.3 0.1 0.5 18.6% 12.4 1.235.8%+ + + + + + PSG Stettfurt

Sulgen PSG 8.5%12.6% 10.6% -0.7%-0.7% -0.7% 1.5%1.9% 1.7% -334-349 -341 19.6%23.2% 21.4% 38.2% 35.9%4.1 0.1 0.4 4.1% 3.5 4.333.8%- + - + - - PSG Sulgen

Thundorf PSG -10.0%7.3% -1.5% -0.4%-1.6% -1.0% 15.4%4.0% 9.7% 4'9492'150 3'588 317.0%180.2% 249.4% 64.3% 55.3%17.2 1.2 11.4 130.2% 136.8 18.945.4%- + + + + - PSG Thundorf

Uesslingen-Buch PSG 16.9%46.2% 35.0% -0.1%-1.4% -0.9% 4.6%1.0% 2.3% -2'715-1'179 -1'944 1.8%0.0% 0.7% 77.6% 120.3%29.3 1.3 3.6 130.3% 1.8 95.7173.3%- + + - + + PSG Uesslingen-Buch

Uttwil PSG 9.9%16.8% 13.5% -1.8%-0.5% -1.1% -1.8%-0.5% -1.1% -894-1'131 -1'012 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 45.0% 40.3%6.9 1.3 1.3 21.0% 0.0 9.335.7%- - - + - PSG Uttwil

Wagenhausen-Kaltenbach PSG 6.3%17.6% 12.2% -1.0%0.2% -0.4% 3.5%5.4% 4.5% 371-389 -11 60.2%34.1% 46.6% 73.7% 75.5%11.3 1.3 1.9 195.5% 26.0 3.877.5%- - - + + + PSG Wagenhausen-Kaltenbach

Warth-Weiningen PSG 12.9%-3.8% 5.9% -0.8%-1.1% -0.9% 1.3%3.3% 2.2% -1'636-1'570 -1'603 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 71.6% 59.9%16.6 0.3 2.0 4.2% 0.0 20.551.2%+ + - - - PSG Warth-Weiningen

Weinfelden PSG 11.2%12.1% 11.6% 0.3%-0.8% -0.2% 6.0%5.7% 5.8% 1'1321'066 1'099 111.0%107.4% 109.2% 38.5% 39.8%0.9 1.1 0.3 6.3% 3.6 2.541.0%- + + + + + PSG Weinfelden

Wilen bei Wil PSG 14.3%13.6% 14.0% 1.3%1.6% 1.5% 5.8%6.7% 6.2% 790637 714 85.2%83.4% 84.3% 37.7% 38.5%0.8 0.4 0.9 24.1% 1.7 1.639.3%+ - - + + + PSG Wilen bei Wil

Sekundarschulgemeinde

Affeltrangen SSG -3.3%-8.0% -5.7% 0.4%0.2% 0.3% 2.7%1.8% 2.3% 320214 268 75.0%61.9% 68.3% 8.4% 7.4%4.7 0.2 0.9 49.4% 13.2 2.06.4%+ + + + + - SSG Affeltrangen

Altnau SSG 5.5%13.8% 9.7% -0.1%-0.1% -0.1% 4.9%4.8% 4.8% -406-396 -401 0.8%0.8% 0.8% 24.8% 24.6%8.3 0.0 0.1 2.6% 0.0 0.424.5%- + + - + - SSG Altnau

Arbon SSG 14.0%8.7% 11.5% 3.2%3.8% 3.5% 15.6%15.4% 15.5% 2'1172'198 2'157 250.0%279.5% 264.2% -9.0% -8.6%5.3 0.6 0.2 3.7% 29.6 0.8-8.2%+ - + - - + SSG Arbon

Dozwil-Kesswil-Uttwil SSG 8.7%14.2% 11.5% -0.1%-0.1% -0.1% 2.0%1.8% 1.9% -181-112 -147 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 11.0% 11.1%5.5 0.1 0.2 61.3% 0.0 0.211.2%- + + - + SSG Dozwil-Kesswil-Uttwil

Ermatingen SSG -10.2%-1.8% -5.9% -0.4%-0.5% -0.4% 0.7%0.8% 0.8% -122-226 -174 0.1%0.1% 0.1% 11.0% 9.4%8.4 0.0 0.0 45.9% 0.0 3.37.7%- + - + + - SSG Ermatingen

Eschenz SSG 0.6%-7.1% -3.2% -0.1%-0.1% -0.1% 3.4%3.7% 3.6% -143-151 -147 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 24.3% 22.3%7.6 0.0 0.3 5.5% 0.0 3.820.5%+ - - + - SSG Eschenz

Frauenfeld SSG 18.9%20.2% 19.6% -0.5%-0.4% -0.4% 5.1%5.0% 5.1% -297-188 -242 0.1%0.0% 0.0% 22.8% 24.5%1.3 0.1 0.1 58.5% 0.0 3.426.2%- - + - + + SSG Frauenfeld

Halingen SSG 14.8%16.8% 15.8% 1.7%1.6% 1.7% 9.9%10.0% 10.0% 9451'071 1'007 154.7%155.9% 155.3% 12.9% 12.7%2.0 0.1 0.1 11.8% 1.2 0.512.4%- + - - - - SSG Halingen

Hüttwilen SSG 18.8%12.9% 16.0% 0.2%0.2% 0.2% 7.9%9.3% 8.6% 213255 234 39.9%44.0% 41.8% 31.3% 30.3%5.8 0.0 1.4 16.4% 4.1 1.829.5%+ - - - - - SSG Hüttwilen

Kreuzlingen SSG 12.8%10.8% 11.8% 0.3%0.5% 0.4% 4.0%3.9% 4.0% -33-28 -30 15.0%49.8% 32.2% 16.8% 18.4%2.0 0.2 0.1 17.1% 34.7 3.220.1%+ - + - - + SSG Kreuzlingen

Müllheim SSG -3.4%12.4% 5.1% 0.2%-0.1% 0.0% 6.9%5.6% 6.2% 381246 314 83.1%59.8% 70.6% 24.4% 19.7%15.8 0.4 1.3 54.7% 23.3 9.714.7%- + + + + - SSG Müllheim

Rickenbach-Wilen SSG 6.2%4.4% 5.3% 0.3%0.6% 0.5% 3.2%3.6% 3.4% 14737 92 52.7%51.1% 51.9% 14.1% 15.0%1.8 0.2 0.3 301.1% 1.6 1.816.0%+ - - + + + SSG Rickenbach-Wilen

Romanshorn-Salmsach SSG 9.3%11.1% 10.2% 0.6%0.7% 0.6% 4.5%4.8% 4.7% 22-83 -30 37.1%24.4% 30.7% 20.4% 21.2%1.8 0.1 0.3 127.2% 12.7 1.521.9%- - - + + + SSG Romanshorn-Salmsach

Steckborn SSG 18.6%14.8% 16.7% 1.4%1.9% 1.6% 7.6%8.7% 8.1% 222351 286 61.2%106.6% 83.4% 15.9% 17.3%3.7 0.6 1.1 36.7% 45.4 2.818.7%+ - - - - + SSG Steckborn

Sulgen SSG 10.5%21.4% 16.0% -0.2%-0.1% -0.2% 3.6%4.4% 4.0% -139-117 -128 22.5%21.6% 22.0% 23.2% 23.5%10.9 0.1 0.8 19.4% 0.8 0.623.8%- - - - + + SSG Sulgen

Weinfelden SSG 16.6%15.2% 15.9% 0.2%0.0% 0.1% 10.4%10.5% 10.5% 283421 351 57.0%76.3% 66.6% 15.9% 16.8%1.4 0.1 0.1 32.8% 19.3 1.717.6%+ + - - - + SSG Weinfelden

Volksschulgemeinde

Aadorf VSG 12.8%11.8% 12.3% 0.5%0.4% 0.4% 8.3%7.6% 7.9% 1'0541'007 1'030 70.7%63.6% 67.2% 33.5% 36.1%1.0 0.1 0.7 4.6% 7.0 5.338.7%+ + + + + + VSG Aadorf

Amriswil VSG 8.8%14.4% 11.7% 0.9%0.4% 0.6% 5.3%5.5% 5.4% 936765 852 91.7%74.0% 82.5% 27.6% 26.5%5.6 0.5 0.2 22.3% 17.7 2.325.3%- + - + + - VSG Amriswil

Berg-Birwinken VSG 7.9%13.2% 10.6% -0.1%-0.4% -0.3% 5.7%4.4% 5.1% 1'7161'177 1'447 98.1%64.7% 81.1% 40.8% 44.5%5.4 0.3 1.3 45.7% 33.3 7.848.6%- + + + + + VSG Berg-Birwinken

Bichelsee-Balterswil VSG 18.0%9.5% 14.0% 0.6%0.1% 0.4% 4.7%4.8% 4.8% -241175 -34 41.0%47.3% 43.9% 70.1% 71.2%8.5 0.5 0.0 237.4% 6.3 2.072.1%+ + - - - + VSG Bichelsee-Balterswil

Bischofszell VSG 2.5%0.8% 1.6% -0.1%-0.1% -0.1% 3.0%3.3% 3.1% 114 7 29.2%30.0% 29.6% 33.0% 31.7%1.7 0.0 0.3 92.3% 0.8 2.630.4%+ - - - - - VSG Bischofszell

Bürglen VSG 3.3%5.4% 4.4% 0.3%-0.5% -0.1% 4.3%4.0% 4.2% 225153 190 64.3%62.1% 63.2% 64.8% 63.5%2.1 0.8 0.3 46.8% 2.2 2.562.2%- + + + + - VSG Bürglen

Egnach VSG 8.5%10.5% 9.5% 1.0%-0.9% 0.0% 7.8%5.0% 6.4% 3'1551'901 2'535 151.5%89.1% 119.7% 42.0% 42.3%2.1 2.0 2.9 66.0% 62.4 0.642.6%- + + + + + VSG Egnach

Erlen VSG 7.1%7.3% 7.2% 1.1%1.2% 1.2% 8.5%8.2% 8.4% 2'0932'192 2'142 140.6%138.5% 139.5% 45.4% 47.8%0.1 0.1 0.3 4.5% 2.1 5.150.5%- - + - + + VSG Erlen

Eschlikon VSG 14.7%22.7% 18.9% 0.9%0.7% 0.8% 8.0%10.7% 9.4% 655848 751 92.8%86.8% 89.7% 46.0% 47.2%7.9 0.1 2.7 22.8% 5.9 2.448.4%- + - - + + VSG Eschlikon

Fischingen VSG 22.0%10.6% 16.6% -0.1%-1.3% -0.7% 5.0%3.0% 4.0% -678-472 -576 22.5%6.8% 15.1% 81.2% 90.4%11.4 1.2 2.0 43.8% 15.8 17.698.9%+ + + - + + VSG Fischingen
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Schultyp Schulgemeinde

Mittelwert 
2015/2016

Mittelwert 
2015/2016

Mittelwert 
2015/2016

Mittelwert 
2015/2016

Mittelwert 
2015/2016

Mittelwert 
2015/2016

Verände-
rung in 

%-Punkten

2015 2016Verände-
rung in 

%-Punkten

2015 2016Verände-
rung in 

%-Punkten

2015 2016 Verände-
rung in 

%

2015 2016Verände-
rung in 

%-Punkten

2015 2016Verände-
rung in 

%-Punkten

Bilanzfehlbetrag (-) / Eigenkapital (+) 

Verhältnis zu Steuerkraft

BruttoverschuldungsanteilNettoschuld (+) / Nettovermögen (-)

Fr. pro Einwohner

KapitaldienstanteilZinsbelastungsanteil

2015 2016

SelbstfinanzierungsanteilSchultypSchulgemeinde

Horn VSG 9.1%3.6% 6.4% 0.9%0.9% 0.9% 4.2%4.1% 4.1% 717751 734 59.9%48.8% 54.4% 26.9% 29.1%5.5 0.0 0.1 4.6% 11.1 4.231.2%+ - + - + + VSG Horn

Kemmental VSG 13.7%11.0% 12.3% -1.4%-1.4% -1.4% 2.8%3.2% 3.0% -317-471 -393 52.2%53.1% 52.6% 93.3% 87.8%2.6 0.0 0.4 32.8% 0.9 10.982.3%+ + - + - - VSG Kemmental

Münchwilen VSG 7.9%10.0% 9.0% 0.5%0.6% 0.5% 6.6%7.3% 6.9% 1'040950 996 92.5%62.7% 77.5% 81.5% 80.5%2.1 0.1 0.7 9.5% 29.8 2.079.5%- - - + + - VSG Münchwilen

Nollen VSG 3.6%13.0% 8.6% -0.8%-0.9% -0.8% 1.3%0.0% 0.6% 934419 679 48.5%42.3% 45.2% 40.0% 35.3%9.4 0.0 1.3 123.0% 6.2 9.430.5%- + + + + - VSG Nollen

Region Diessenhofen VSG 9.3%9.5% 9.4% 0.6%0.5% 0.5% 6.3%6.6% 6.5% 114297 205 36.1%40.8% 38.4% 60.9% 62.6%0.1 0.0 0.2 61.6% 4.7 3.364.2%- + - - - + VSG Region Diessenhofen

Tägerwilen VSG 8.3%19.0% 13.8% 0.5%1.0% 0.7% 7.5%6.8% 7.1% 1'4351'197 1'317 90.5%81.5% 85.9% 62.6% 64.9%10.6 0.5 0.7 19.8% 9.0 4.767.3%- - + + + + VSG Tägerwilen

Wängi VSG 19.4%16.1% 17.7% 0.3%0.0% 0.1% 5.5%6.9% 6.2% 119369 244 56.0%58.0% 57.0% 52.5% 56.0%3.3 0.4 1.4 67.9% 1.9 6.859.2%+ + - - - + VSG Wängi

Wigoltingen VSG 9.8%14.7% 12.3% 0.9%-0.3% 0.3% 3.7%3.0% 3.3% -589-391 -491 91.7%83.7% 87.6% 51.7% 57.0%4.9 1.2 0.7 50.7% 8.1 10.862.5%- + + - + + VSG Wigoltingen

Mittelwerte

Höchstwerte

Minimalwerte

PSG

SSG

VSG

Total TG

PSG

SSG

VSG

PSG

SSG

VSG

48.6%

Mittelwerte

Höchstwerte

Minimalwerte

PSG

SSG

VSG

Total TG

PSG

SSG

VSG

PSG

SSG

VSG

12.2%

12.2%

10.6%

11.6%

0.1%

0.5%

0.3%

0.3%

5.5%

6.5%

5.6%

5.8%

446 78.6%

60.3%

69.6%

70.9%

242

700

697

35.0%

19.6%

18.9%

6.2%

3.5%

1.2%

23.7%

15.5%

9.4%

5'992

2'157

2'535

354.7%

264.2%

139.5%

182.5%

30.3%

90.4%

-6.9%

-5.9%

1.6%

-5.2%

-0.4%

-1.4%

-3.5%

0.8%

0.6%

-3'484

-401

-576

0.0%

0.0%

15.1%

14.4%

-8.6%

26.5%

34.4%

17.0%

50.9%
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